
 3
0

 

 9
0

 

LARGER BRACKET 
WITH POT CAP

NOTE(S):

(1) POT CAP USED ON MAJORITY OF 
BRACKETS. SEE TABLE

PART NO: POT DIA (A)
POT CAP 

USED

910004720 88.9 N

910004721 101.6 Y

910004722 114.3 Y

910004723 127.0 Y

910004724 152.4 Y

910004725 168.3 Y

910004726 139.7 Y

POT CAP
(ARMS REMOVED

FOR CLARITY)

HOLE

TAPPED TO M10

2 x ROWS:
4 x 8.5 HOLES

8MM GALV 
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(3) WALL

 400 AXIAL SPAN 
 ( 76.1) ARM 

SIZE:

X.00 =  

IN A RETRIEVAL SYSTEM OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY WAY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM PUDSEY DIAMOND ENGINEERING LTD.

DATE:

DRAWN:

NOTES: (1) ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm. (2) REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.
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